08:30
08:33
08:36

09:00
09:03
09:06
09:09
09:12
09:15
09:18
09:21
09:23
09:25
09:28
09:30

09:45
09:48
09:50
09:53
09:56
09:58
10:00
10:03
10:06
10:08
10:11

10:30
10:33
10:36
10:40
10:42
10:45

11:00

ECQ @ Brook Farm

Horse Name
warm up

Party Popper
Tiptoe Thunder
Haribo

Party Popper
Armcashal Lad
Hykos Apollo
Tiptoe Thunder

Ballymarkham No Doubt

Haribo
DawnMistyLady
My blue eyed bluey
Annod Rosita

Brookhall Regal Charm

Rosie
Galloon Casanova

Dun Paddy 2

My Wonderful Rusty
Armcashal Lad
Hykos Apollo
Galloon Casanova
Majestic Melody
Jim\'s Boy

The Gadget
Miners Echo
DawnMistyLady
Ardlea Auther King

t

Majestic Melody
Ardlea Auther King
The Gadget

Dun Paddy 2

Jim\'s Boy

My Wonderful Rusty

Im
Jaguar Blues

Member School

Ipswich High School
Ipswich High School
New Hall School

Ipswich High School
Ipswich High School
Ipswich High School
Ipswich High School

Competing As

individual
individual
individual

team
team
team
team

Littlegarth Primary Schocindividual

New Hall School
Plume School
Plume School
Plume School

St Mary's Senior School,
Beaconsfield High Schoo

Ipswich High School

Heath Mount School
Heath Mount School
Ipswich High School
Ipswich High School
Ipswich High School
New Hall School
New Hall School
New Hall School
Pipers Corner

Plume School

Queenswood School, He

New Hall School

Queenswood School, He

New Hall School
Heath Mount School
New Hall School
Heath Mount School

New Hall School

individual
team
team
team
individual
individual
individual

individual
individual
team
team
team
team
team
team
individual
individual
individual

team
individual
team
individual
team
individual

individual

Team Name

Ipswich High School
Ipswich High School
Ipswich High School
Ipswich High School
littlegarth

New Hall School
The plume academy
The plume academy
The plume academy

Ipswich High School
Ipswich High School
Ipswich High School
New Hall School
New Hall School
New Hall School

The plume academy

Queenswood School

New Hall School
Queenswood School
New Hall School

New Hall School

New Hall School

Class Name

Class W
Class W
Class W

Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1

Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2

Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3

Class 4



