ECQ @ Brook Farm

Horse Name warm up	Member School	Competing As	Team Name	Class Name
08:30 Party Popper	Ipswich High School	individual		Class W
08:33 Tiptoe Thunder	Ipswich High School	individual		Class W
08:36 Haribo	New Hall School	individual		Class W
09:00 Party Popper	Ipswich High School	team	Ipswich High School	Class 1
09:03 Armcashal Lad	Ipswich High School	team	Ipswich High School	Class 1
09:06 Hykos Apollo	Ipswich High School	team	Ipswich High School	Class 1
09:09 Tiptoe Thunder	Ipswich High School	team	Ipswich High School	Class 1
09:12 Ballymarkham No Doubt	•		littlegarth	Class 1
09:15 Haribo	New Hall School	individual	New Hall School	Class 1
09:18 DawnMistyLady	Plume School	team	The plume academy	Class 1
09:21 My blue eyed bluey	Plume School	team	The plume academy	Class 1
09:23 Annod Rosita	Plume School	team	The plume academy	Class 1
09:25 Brookhall Regal Charm	St Mary's Senior School,	individual	,	Class 1
09:28 Rosie	Beaconsfield High Schoo	individual		Class 1
09:30 Galloon Casanova	Ipswich High School	individual		Class 1
\$ 00.45 Days Baddu 2	Llaath Marwat Cabaal	to alterial conf		Class 3
09:45 Dun Paddy 2 09:48 My Wonderful Rusty	Heath Mount School Heath Mount School	individual individual		Class 2 Class 2
09:50 Armcashal Lad	Ipswich High School	team	Ipswich High School	Class 2
09:53 Hykos Apollo	Ipswich High School	team	Ipswich High School	Class 2
09:56 Galloon Casanova	Ipswich High School	team	Ipswich High School	Class 2
09:58 Majestic Melody	New Hall School	team	New Hall School	Class 2
10:00 Jim\'s Boy	New Hall School	team	New Hall School	Class 2
10:03 The Gadget	New Hall School	team	New Hall School	Class 2
10:06 Miners Echo	Pipers Corner	individual		Class 2
10:08 DawnMistyLady	Plume School	individual	The plume academy	Class 2
10:11 Ardlea Auther King	Queenswood School, He		Queenswood School	Class 2
_				
10:30 Majestic Melody	New Hall School	team	New Hall School	Class 3
10:33 Ardlea Auther King	Queenswood School, He		Queenswood School	Class 3
10:36 The Gadget	New Hall School	team	New Hall School	Class 3
10:40 Dun Paddy 2	Heath Mount School	individual	211 11211 0011001	Class 3
10:42 Jim\'s Boy	New Hall School	team	New Hall School	Class 3
10:45 My Wonderful Rusty	Heath Mount School	individual		Class 3
·				
1m	No. 11-11-0-1	ende ed	No. 11-11-0-1	Clara 4
11:00 Jaguar Blues	New Hall School	individual	New Hall School	Class 4